2023 Trade Dues Attributable to Lobbying Activities

Organizations

Partnership Against Global Emissions
Northwest Gas Association

Interstate Natural Gas Association of America
The Business Round Table

American Petroleum Institute

Clean Hydrogen Future Coalition

GPA Midstream Association

Energy Infrastructure Council

Coalition for Renewable Natural Gas
Marcellus Shale Coalition

Louisiana MidContinent Oil & Gas Association
Pennsylvania Chamber of Business & Industry

Liquid Energy Pipeline Association (Association of Oil Pipe Lines

Ohio Oil & Gas Association

Texas Oil & Gas Association

Petroleum Alliance of Oklahoma

Maryland Chamber of Commerce

National Petroleum Council

Chemistry Council of New Jersey

American Benefits Council

Association of Washington Business

Business Council of New York

Tulsa Chamber of Commerce

Western Energy Alliance

Southern New Jersey Development Council

New Jersey Business & Industry Association
Chamber of Commerce of the Borough of Queens
New Jersey Chamber of Commerce

Institute of Internal Auditors

Columbia-Montour County Chamber of Commerce
Total

Political Expenditures
195,000.00
118,057.00
112,000.05

84,000.00
32,220.00
25,000.00
20,700.00
20,000.00
12,000.00
10,850.00
9,500.00
7,992.50
6,023.00
3,937.50
2,878.00
2,850.00
2,500.00
2,379.96
1,914.60
1,755.00
1,500.00
1,358.25
1,191.35
1,125.00
385.00
270.00
240.00
228.00
215.37
53.60
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678,124.18
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